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SURNAME

Valladeres
Vallance
Valz

Van Anzorg

Van Berchyk

Van Diepen
Van Eeden

YEAR(s)

1885
1884,93
1888
1889
1895
1881,94
1880,86

Van Gelderen 1890
Van Gendern 1880

Van Groningen

1884,85

Van Kinschot 1885,92

Van Lierop 1885
Van Meurs 1883
Van Nooten 1885,96
Van Praag 1883,85,87
Van Sertima 1895
Van Sluytman 1882,96
Vannet 1883
Vass 1882
Vaughan 1880,81,85,86,87,95
Veecock 1882,96
Veendam 1887
Veeraswamy 1890,91,95
Venness 1882
Verfenstein 1887,94
Vickers 1890
Vincent 1894
Vinton 1882
Virtue 1895
Von Syter 1887
Von Winkler 1891,95
Vyfhuis 1896
Waby 1894,95
Waddell 1884,86
Wainwright 1893
Waith 1892
Walker 1885,88,92,
93,95,96
Wallbridge 1883,95
Wallen 1893
Walrond 1887
Walterton 1887
Walton 1887
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SURNAME YEAR(S) SURNAME
Ward 1886 Wright
Watson 1881,82,87,88, Wrong

89,94 Wyatt
Watt 1882,83,89 Wyllie
Wearne 1882
Webb 1887
Webber 1889
Weddall 1885 Yearwood
Wedlake 1895 Yellery
Weiting 1881 Young
Wemys 1887 Younge
Welldon 1889 Younger
Wells 1888,89,96
Westmaas 1882,85
Westmoreland 1891
Westropp 1894
Whelpton 1885 Zeeglaar
Whieting 1896
Whight 1885,96
White 1880,81,84,85,
87,90,92,95,96
Whitehead 1882
Whitney 1880,84,87,
88,92,95
Widdup 1890
Wieting 1888
Wight 1884
Wilkens 1892
Wilkie 1892
Willcocks 1885,92,94
Williams 1881,83,84,85,87,
88,90,92,93,94,95
Willis 1882
Willoughby 1892
Wilson 1890,91
Winter 1882,83,85,86,
90,92,94
Wintrup 1882,86
Wishart 1881,92
Wolseley 1881,90,94,95
Woodhouse 1893
Woodward 1880,82,94
Woolford 1895

Worthington 1894
Wotherspoon 1883
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YEAR(s)

1885,86,87,93,94
1894

1881,82,92
1883,90,93,94

1885,92,93
1881,84
1882,85,87,95,96
1892
1881,82,83,86,
91,95,96

1894



